N09000000199

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
- (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: (Indrew Attles gave AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO CORRECT ASSELLEN Name DATE 19109 DOC. EXAM MKD

Office Use Only



100139456791

01/07/09--01008--005 **87.50

09 JAN -7 PH I2: 00
SECRETARY OF STATE

MR9 109

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Pensacola 1	Jikings	Motorcycle	Club, Inc
·	(PROPOSE	ED CORPORAT	E NAME – MUST INC	CLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75

Filing Fee &

Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50

Filing Fee,

Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Andrew FROM:

Pensacola, FL 32503 City, State & Zip

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: $\mathcal{D}_{\mathbf{q}}$	ensacola Viki	ngs Motore	y cle Club,.	Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing	g address, if different is:	3017 DR. N 19, FL 325	Nartin Luthe 03	er Kın
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is of Organization, and pawereness, communications	organized is: To ouch out on charit unity sports	as a comp y events to and local	munity but benefit, school sup	reach heal- port
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTOR The magner in which the directors are electors OFFICERS are elected	ted or appointed: \Jec	urly, by pr	-ocess of v	votin
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTOR: for List name(s), address(es) and specific title for Andrew Nettles 234 gam) ames Delooch 905 asuralames N. White 1409 Domon Gregory 4153	(s): 15 Truman A Chrystal Spring	ve Pensaci 73 Auc Pensaci Pet Pensacid	oid, 12 3250); (C)
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTER The name and Florida street address (P Andrew Nettes 23	EED AGENT AND STE	REET ADDRESS of the registered agen		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporato James N. White 1409 W. Jackson Str		cola, FL. 3	M 12: 1	O

Having been named as registered agent to accept in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept to	' service of process for the a the appointment as register	bove stated corporation ed agent and agree to ac	at the place designated t in this capacity.	
Signature/Registered Agent	2	Date	13/09	7
orginature/regional Agent	_	Date	,	
Stornaturallandonaria		0/-	05-09	
Signature/Incorporator		Date		